Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Gambrill - (196874) - East Invicta eXcel - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:12.95
1:15.17
1:15.53
1:19.70

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:19.70
1:15.53
1:12.95

1:15.17

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

439
402
396
337

WA Pts

337
396
439
402

Round

F
H
H
H

Round

H
H
.
H

Date

27/09/15
13/04/13
17/02/18
16/02/19

Date

16/02/19
17/02/18
27/09/15
13/04/13

Meet
BWFSC County Qualifier Meet 2015
Bexley SC Long Course Open Meet
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019

Meet
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
BWFSC County Qualifier Meet 2015

Bexley SC Long Course Open Meet

Venue

London
London
Sheffield
Sheffield

Venue
Sheffield
Sheffield
London

London

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
Herne Bay 1
Chichester 1
Chichester 1

Club Swam Under Level

Chichester 1
Chichester 1

3
Herne Bay 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



