Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Gambrill - (196874) - East Invicta eXcel - 100 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.95	439	F	27/09/15	BWFSC County Qualifier Meet 2015	London		3
1:15.17	402	Н	13/04/13	Bexley SC Long Course Open Meet	London	Herne Bay	1
1:15.53	396	Н	17/02/18	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	Chichester	1
1:19.70	337	Н	16/02/19	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield	Chichester	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:19.70	337	Н	16/02/19	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield	Chichester	1
1:15.53	396	Н	17/02/18	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	Chichester	1
1:12.95	439	F	27/09/15	BWFSC County Qualifier Meet 2015	London		3
1:15.17	402	Н	13/04/13	Bexley SC Long Course Open Meet	London	Herne Bay	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS